ROOFTOPS NURSERY TERM DATES 2016-2017
	
	First day of term
	Last day of term

	Autumn Term
	Monday 05 September 2016
	Friday 21 October 2016

	Autumn Term
	Monday 31 October 2016
	Wednesday 21 December 2016

	Spring Term
	Thursday 5th January 2017
	Friday 10 February 2017

	Spring Term
	Monday 20 February 2017
	Friday 31 March 2017

	Summer Term
	Tuesday 18 April 2017
	Friday 26 May 2017

	Summer Term
	Monday 05 June 2017
	Friday 21 July 2017



SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES {NURSERY CLOSED TO TERM TIME CHILDREN}
· OCTOBER HALF TERM = MONDAY 24TH – FRIDAY 28TH OCTOBER
· CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS  = THURSDAY 22ND DECEMBER – WEDNESDAY 4TH JANUARY 2017
· FEBRUARY HALF TERM = MONDAY 13TH – FRIDAY 17TH FEBRUARY
· EASTER HOLIDAYS =MONDAY 3RD – MONDAY 17TH APRIL
· MAY HALF TERM = MONDAY 29TH MAY – FRIDAY 2ND JUNE 
INSET DAYS {NURSERY CLOSED TO TERM TIME CHILDREN}
1. MONDAY 31ST OCTOBER
2. MONDAY 20TH FEBRUARY
3. FRIDAY 31ST MARCH
4. FRIDAY 26TH MAY
5. MONDAY 19TH JUNE

SHOULD YOU REQUIRE YOUR CHILD TO ATTEND EXTRA DAYS OUTSIDE OF TERM TIME, PLEASE SPEAK TO THE OFFICE TO BOOK ADDITIONAL DAYS. THESE DAYS ARE PAYABLE AT THE NORMAL RATES.
